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Men / 8 / 11 years
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Vahe Petrosyan1 8261
Gymnastics Olympica

13.350 13.400 12.45012.450 13.10013.400 78.150
9.600 9.650 9.3009.600 9.2009.750 57.100

Prelims
Finals

135.250Combined Total:

Maxwell Odden2 8123
North Valley

13.400 13.550 12.65012.400 12.40013.200 77.600
9.150 9.400 9.1509.550 9.1009.550 55.900

Prelims
Finals

133.500Combined Total:

Bobby Alessio3 8105
ENA Paramus

13.450 13.600 11.85012.800 12.60012.700 77.000
8.800 9.450 9.0509.350 9.0509.000 54.700

Prelims
Finals

131.700Combined Total:

Toma Murakawa4 8112
Gymnastics Olympica

12.650 13.250 12.20013.150 12.25013.250 76.750
8.800 9.200 9.2509.150 9.0509.300 54.750

Prelims
Finals

131.500Combined Total:

Kai Uemura5 8121
Lake Shore Academy

13.300 13.950 11.85012.600 11.90012.350 75.950
9.000 9.500 9.2009.000 9.1009.250 55.050

Prelims
Finals

131.000Combined Total:

Evan Wenstad6 8111
GymJam

13.350 12.600 12.35012.300 12.40013.050 76.050
8.950 9.250 9.2508.000 9.0509.100 53.600

Prelims
Finals

129.650Combined Total:

Max Finn7 8133
Yellow Jackets

12.700 12.800 12.30011.650 12.45013.050 74.950
8.800 9.300 9.0509.750 7.7508.800 53.450

Prelims
Finals

128.400Combined Total:

Carson Eshleman8 8118
MEGA - MI

12.750 12.300 11.60012.900 11.55013.050 74.150
8.800 8.600 8.8509.350 9.4509.050 54.100

Prelims
Finals

128.250Combined Total:

Xander Hong9 8132
WOGA

11.750 13.750 11.85013.050 11.75012.050 74.200
8.950 9.350 9.0509.300 8.2508.100 53.000

Prelims
Finals

127.200Combined Total:

Connor Barrow10 8115
Houston Gymnastics

13.300 12.300 11.55012.100 11.75013.100 74.100
8.800 9.200 8.7508.350 8.8009.150 53.050

Prelims
Finals

127.150Combined Total:

Britton Mace Edelin11T 8109
GMS Gymnastics

12.700 11.850 11.30013.050 12.30012.900 74.100
8.050 9.600 8.9008.500 8.5008.900 52.450

Prelims
Finals

126.550Combined Total:

Kiran Mandava11T 8104
Cypress Academy

11.900 13.100 11.10012.500 12.30012.800 73.700
8.250 9.600 8.9008.800 8.9508.350 52.850

Prelims
Finals

126.550Combined Total:

Jack Barden13 8117
Lake Shore Academy

12.900 12.700 11.70012.900 10.60012.500 73.300
8.250 9.000 8.9008.550 8.7509.400 52.850

Prelims
Finals

126.150Combined Total:

Ty Jordan14 8100
5280 Gymnastics

12.750 12.450 11.40013.150 11.90012.700 74.350
9.150 8.650 8.8508.750 7.7508.550 51.700

Prelims
Finals

126.050Combined Total:

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



2017 Mens JO Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 13-14, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 5/14/2017 12:06:45 PM

Men / 8 / 11 years
Session: 098

Num Name/GymRank AA

Saran Alexander15 8122
MGA Gym

11.850 12.600 11.65012.600 11.90012.900 73.500
8.200 9.400 8.7009.350 7.9008.950 52.500

Prelims
Finals

126.000Combined Total:

Noah Copeland16 8114
Hocking Valley

12.100 12.300 12.25012.000 11.40012.350 72.400
9.100 9.100 9.3008.900 8.0508.750 53.200

Prelims
Finals

125.600Combined Total:

Troy Nuesca17 8125
Platinum

12.500 12.200 11.60012.450 11.95012.800 73.500
9.000 8.800 8.8508.800 7.6008.700 51.750

Prelims
Finals

125.250Combined Total:

Jake Schumacher18 8116
LaFleur's - WI

12.250 12.300 11.65012.500 11.45012.100 72.250
8.800 9.100 8.4008.050 8.6009.150 52.100

Prelims
Finals

124.350Combined Total:

Justin Lozano19 8130
Trinity

12.500 12.450 10.50012.750 11.45012.750 72.400
7.850 9.200 8.8008.250 8.5009.050 51.650

Prelims
Finals

124.050Combined Total:

Dylan Shepard20 8119
G. USA

13.050 12.200 10.95012.550 10.70011.900 71.350
8.950 8.750 8.5009.300 8.2508.900 52.650

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Alec Peterson21 8120
Lake Shore Academy

10.950 12.900 11.30012.850 11.45012.650 72.100
8.700 9.050 8.8008.250 8.3008.750 51.850

Prelims
Finals

123.950Combined Total:

Jack Gagamov22 8110
Gym Spot

12.600 12.450 11.30012.700 11.75012.850 73.650
8.150 8.500 8.5008.550 7.6508.900 50.250

Prelims
Finals

123.900Combined Total:

Kyle Jordan23 8124
OMEGA  - OR

12.200 12.350 10.45011.950 11.90012.700 71.550
9.200 8.600 8.5508.600 8.4508.900 52.300

Prelims
Finals

123.850Combined Total:

Thomas O'Neil24 8108
G. USA

12.150 12.500 11.25012.350 11.00012.600 71.850
8.800 9.050 8.5508.500 8.5008.300 51.700

Prelims
Finals

123.550Combined Total:

Phoenix Semmes25 8103
Champion - TX

11.950 12.600 11.20012.050 12.00012.950 72.750
8.400 8.900 8.7008.100 7.9508.700 50.750

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:

Alex Karadzhov26T 8101
Apollo - FL

12.250 12.650 11.10012.700 11.65012.950 73.300
7.550 9.100 8.1508.500 7.5009.200 50.000

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Alex Ferrell26T 8127
Queen City

12.500 13.050 11.35012.900 11.65012.200 73.650
8.850 9.150 8.8008.800 7.3006.750 49.650

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Tyler Williams28 8126
Premier - DG

12.250 11.450 11.70011.450 11.35012.900 71.100
7.950 9.000 9.0008.300 8.2008.350 50.800

Prelims
Finals

121.900Combined Total:
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Jonathan Yakel29 8128
Salto - WI

12.850 11.500 11.70012.550 11.70011.950 72.250
8.200 8.800 8.7508.500 7.5507.300 49.100

Prelims
Finals

121.350Combined Total:

Jack Foltyn30 8129
Thornton's

11.300 11.500 11.35012.100 12.10012.050 70.400
8.600 9.200 8.5008.700 7.8007.450 50.250

Prelims
Finals

120.650Combined Total:

Khamaree Thomas31 8131
USA Gym Flairs

11.900 12.200 11.45012.400 10.30010.500 68.750
8.600 8.700 8.6008.000 7.7007.350 48.950

Prelims
Finals

117.700Combined Total:

Niko Greenly32 8113
High Sierra

12.150 11.200 10.90012.150 12.20011.550 70.150
7.900 8.500 8.7007.800 8.8005.500 47.200

Prelims
Finals

117.350Combined Total:

Truman Remenicky33 8102
Blaze Gymnastics

12.050 12.300 10.50011.850 10.80011.400 68.900
8.300 8.500 8.1507.800 7.4007.600 47.750

Prelims
Finals

116.650Combined Total:

Robert Banks34 8107
Flip Force

12.350 12.100 10.90011.700 12.20011.200 70.450
8.700 7.200 8.5008.050 8.0003.350 43.800

Prelims
Finals

114.250Combined Total:

Luis Diaz35 8106
FGTC

11.600 10.600 11.55011.700 11.45012.500 69.400
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

69.400Combined Total:
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